G a s  a n d  F l a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR: GasDetectorsUSA.com
Houston, Texas USA
832-615-3588

A EX Cلحriif
Warranty 2 years on electronics and one year on sensors.
GASMAX II Order Guide
GM II  A - B - C / D - E - F / G - H [SS]
“A”
&
“D”
SENSOR HEAD 1I2I3I4I6I8
 0 = None
 1 = Locai sلحnsor Tلحad
 2 = Local sensor head + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor head for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 5 = Remote sensor head
 6 = Rلحmoiلح sلحnsor Tلحad + spiasT guard
 7 = Remote sensor for reactive gases
 8 = Remote sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 9 = Local mount for GDS-IR7
10= Rلحmoiلح mouni for GDS-IR7
12= Locai A EX sلحnsor Tلحad
13 = Locai A EX sلحnsor Tلحad + spiasT guard
14= Rلحmoiلح A EX sلحnsor Tلحad
15= Rلحmoiلح A EX sلحnsor Tلحad + spiasT guard
20= Local 4-20mA sensor transmitter
21= Locai sلحnsor iransmiiiلحr + spiasT guard
22= Local sensor transmitter for reactive gases3
23= Local sensor transmitter + SG for reactive gases
24= Remote 4-20mA sensor transmitter
25= Remote sensor transmitter + splash guard
26= Rلحmoiلح sلحnsor iransmiiiلحr for rلحaciiiلح gasلحs
27= Remote sen. trans.+ SG for reactive gases
“B”
&
“E”
SENSOR TYPE (see chart) 5
Using toxic sensors on “E” requires local or remote
4-20mA transmitter
“C”
&
“F”
DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999)
“G” OUTPUT OPTIONS
0 = Dual 4-20mA output (standard)
1 = MODBUS + 3X Aiarm Rلحiats
2 = Dual isolated 4-20mA output
3 = MODBUS only
4 = HART interface (single ch)
SENSOR TYPES
10 Oxygen -40 to +55C 27 Hydrazine6 -40 to +40C
11 Carbon Monoxide -40 to +50C 28 Nitric Oxide -40 to +50C
12 Chlorine6 -40 to +50C 29 Nitrogen Dioxide -40 to +50C
13 Chlorine Dioxide6 -40 to +40C 30 Mercaptan TBM -40 to +40C
14 Hydrogen -40 to +50C 31 Tetrahydrothiophene -40 to +40C
15 Htdrogلحn Suifdلح -40 to +50C 32 Diborane -40 to +40C
16 Hydrogen Cyanide -40 to +50C 33 Htdrogلحn Suif -40 to +50C
17 Hydrogen Chloride6 -40 to +50C
18 Hydrogen Fluoride6 -40 to +50C
19 Sulfur Dioxide -40 to +50C 61 PID Low (0-50 ppm) 10y6 لحV -40 io +60C
20 Ammonia6 -40 to +40C 62 PID HigT (0-300 ppm) 10y6 لحV -40 io +60C
21 Ozone6 -40 to +40C 63 PID Low (0-50 ppm) 9y6لحV -40 io +60C
22 Ethylene Oxide -40 to +50C 64 PID Low (0-50 ppm) 10y0 لحV -40 io +60C
23 Arsine -40 to +40C 90 4-20mA input -40 io +65C
24 Silane -40 to +40C
25 Fluorine6 -40 to +40C -
26 Phosgene6 -40 to +40C
NOTES
Noi1 لح: Cلحriain sلحnsor insiaiiaiions do noi uiiiizلح Smari